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2024 VSP VISION AMBASSADORS
West Region

ALASKA

Steve Dobson, OD

1000 E Dimond Blvd., Suite 101
Anchorage, AK 99515

Bus: 907.349.6932

Cell: 907.317.2831
stevendobsonod@gmail.com

ARIZONA

Jesse Dominguez, OD, MS
725 E Main St

Suite 1C

Somerton, AZ 85350

Bus: 928.627.4525

Cell: 623.330.8723
ddandjess@msn.com

ARIZONA

Serge Wright, OD

95 Soldier Pass Road, Suite A1
Sedona, AZ 86336

Bus: 928.282.4126

Cell: 928.300.6462
drwright@sedonaeyecare.com

CALIFORNIA

Christopher Ruzicka, OD, MBA
4180 Treat Blvd, Suite B
Concord, CA 94518

Bus: 925.682.0319

Cell: 925.408.5767
drslaceyandruzicka@gmail.com

CALIFORNIA

Corey Hodes, OD
10922 1/2 W Pico Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90064
Bus: 310.475.1903
Cell:

310.738.1950
chodesod@hotmail.com

CALIFORNIA

Dan Carver, OD, FAAO
11180 Warner Avenue, Suite 261
Fountain Valley, CA 92708
Bus: 714.263.0800

Cell: 714.403.0323
drdbc10@gmail.com

CALIFORNIA

Jim Winnick, OD, FAAO
141 California Avenue
Oakdale, CA 95361
Bus: 209.847.3051

Cell: 925.872.4221
jimwinnick@hotmail.com

CALIFORNIA

John Rosten, OD, MSc
125 N Lincoln St, Suite A
Dixon, CA 95620

Bus: 707.678.3055

Cell: 707.365.9760
jrosten2020@sbcglobal.net

CALIFORNIA

Nichole Moos, OD

1009 12t st
Sacramento, CA 95814
Bus: 916.442.4927

Cell: 530.417.1571
drnicholemoos@gmail.com

CALIFORNIA

Rebecca Lee, OD

2709 Stoneridge Dr, Suite 112
Pleasanton, CA 94588

Bus: 925.462.1100

Cell: 510.388.8147
drlee@ebvc.com
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2024 VSP VISION AMBASSADORS
West Region

CALIFORNIA

Stephanie Kirschbaum, OD
154 Hughes Rd. Ste 3
Grass Valley, CA 95945
Bus: 530.273.4451

Cell: 530.615.8015
steph@sbbmail.com

CALIFORNIA

Winson Ong, OD

3840 Balfour Rd, Suite A
Brentwood, CA 94513
Bus: 925.513.0323

Cell: 408.757.6951
winsono@gmail.com

COLORADO

Jason Ortman, OD
250 Max Dr. Suite 101
Castle Pines, CO
Bus: 303.688.5066
Cell: 303.550.6402
jtortman@yahoo.com

HAWAII

Arthur Kobayashi, OD
960 Center Street
Wahiawa, HI 96786
Bus: 808.622.4121
Cell: 808.286.4121
atkod@hawaii.rr.com

HAWAII

Geoff Reynolds, OD, FAAO
95-1249 Meheula Pkwy, Suite 137
Mililani, HI 96789

Bus: 808.623.2866

Cell: 808.291.5327
geoffreynolds1972@hotmail.com

HAWAII

Natalie Ramirez, OD, FAAO
94-050 Farrington Hwy

Ste B1

Waipahu, HI 96797

Bus: 808.677.1544

Cell: 209.658.5161
natalieramirezod@gmail.com

IDAHO

Rob Grigg, OD

762 E Wythe Creek Court, Suite 102
Kuna, ID 83634

Bus: 208.922.3060

Cell: 208.869.5018
blurfixer@gmail.com

NEVADA

Jennifer Burke, OD

4175 S Grand Canyon Drive,

Suite 105

Las Vegas, NV 89147

Bus: 702.912.4254

Cell: 702.743.6100
drburke@eyediologyvisioncare.com

NEW MEXICO

Lisa Shin, OD

800 Trinity Dr, Suite B
Los Alamos, NM 87544
Bus: 505.662.9681
Cell: 505.695.9622
1@laicare.net

WASHINGTON

Bryan Heitmeyer, OD, MBA
8009 S 180t Street, Suite 104
Kent, WA 98032

Bus: 425.251.9200

Cell: 253.886.1259
drheitmeyer@clearvuevision.com
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WASHINGTON

Grant Hardan, OD

9671 N Nevada St, Suite 210
Spokane, WA 99218

Bus: 509.468.2020

Cell: 509.954.6846
drgranthardan@eyedentityod.com
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2024 VSP VISION AMBASSADORS

Central Region

ALABAMA
Dane Bagley, OD

6945 University Dr NW, Suite G

Huntsville, AL 35806

Bus: 256.325.6950

Cell: 256.289.1951
danebagleyod@gmail.com

ALABAMA

Robert Svensen, OD
425 E 10" St, Suite C
Anniston, AL 36207
Bus: 256.236.7516

Cell: 256.282.3860
robsvensen@yahoo.com

ARKANSAS

Annette Webb, OD

1540 Airport Rd, Suite C

Hot Springs, AR 71913

Bus: 501.318.2020

Cell: 501.620.3681
Webbeyecare501@gmail.com

ILLINOIS

Rasa Tamulavichus, OD
1350 W 18"

Chicago, IL 60608

Bus: 312.261.5503

Cell: 312.550.7034

dr.rasa.tamulavichus@gmail.com

INDIANA

Eric Moreau, OD

4221 Washington Ave
Evansville, IN 47714

Bus: 812.474.0006

Cell: 262.388.3441
ericjohnmoreau@gmail.com

IOWA

Ethan Huisman, OD, FAAO
9520 University Avenue
Suite 110

West Des Moines, 1A 50266
Bus: 515.987.3937

Cell: 515.778.4115
eehuisman@gmail.com

IOWA

Michael Korthals, OD
422 S Pierce Ave
Ste 100

Mason City, IA 50401
Bus: 641.424.0780

KANSAS

Cliff Holt, OD

6435 Nieman Road
Shawnee, KS 66203
Bus: 913.631.6959
Cell: 913.449.2529

Cell: 641.529.0780 cjhhholt@att.net
mikekorthals@hotmail.com

LOUISIANA LOUISIANA
Cynthia Baker, OD Shane Fontenot, OD
1330 S Range Road ’

Denham Springs, LA 70726
Bus: 225.664.2189
bakerdocbkr@cox.net

1702 Johnson

St. Jennings, LA 70546
Bus: 337.824.1112

Cell: 337.263.3058
sfontenot51@hotmail.com
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2024 VSP VISION AMBASSADORS

Central Region

MISSISSIPPI

Minh Duong, OD
4721 26th Ave
Meridian, MS 39305
Bus: 601.485.2020
Cell: 601.918.7976
docminh@gmail.com

HART

MISSOURI

Julie Hart, OD

808 N Kentucky Ave W
Plains, MO 65775

Bus: 417.255.2010

Cell: 417.274.7237
hartfamilyeyecare@gmail.com

NORTH DAKOTA
Steve Looysen, OD
821 First Avenue South
Jamestown, ND 58401
Bus: 701.252.3937
Cell: 701.320.0088

eyedoc@looysenicare.com l

TEXAS

April Oliver, OD

32360 State Hwy. 249, Ste. 200
Pinehurst, TX 77362

Bus: 281.351.2332

Cell: 832.540.5652

aoliver.od@gmail.com

TEXAS

Bob Day, OD

3034 Broadway Bivd.
Garland, TX 75041
Bus: 972.278.2121
Cell: 972.839.6198
bob.dayl@verizon.net

TEXAS

Cuong Tran, OD

8498 S Sam Houston Parkway East,
Suite 1300

Houston, TX 77075

Bus: 713.991.4100

Cell: 281.935.9533
ctran3@yahoo.com

TEXAS

Danny Mathew, OD
4631 South Hulen
Street Fort Worth, TX
76132

Bus: 817.346.7077
Cell: 214.455.4237
dannymathew@live.com

TEXAS

Paul Heeg, OD
220 S Denton Tap Rd Ste

204

Coppell, TX 75019
Bus: 972.745.8760
Cell: 518.312.6923
Heeg2020@gmail.com

WISCONSIN

Ryan Ames, OD, MBA
251 N Sawyer St
Oshkosh, WI 54902
Bus: 920.235.5530
Cell: 920.420.1071
drryan@wiinsight.com
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2024 VSP VISION AMBASSADORS

East Region

DELAWARE

Hayley Sprague, OD
502 W Market Street
Georgetown, DE 19947
Bus: 302.856.2020

FLORIDA

Lan Nguyen, OD, FAAO
3200 S. University Drive
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33328
Bus: 954.558.9547

Cell: 302.381.7194 tinguyen@nova.edu
hayleyaadams@hotmail.com
FLORIDA FLORIDA

Nicholas Rashid, OD
2583 E Sunrise Blivd

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304
Bus: 954.563.8288

Cell: 954.558.9551
drnick1234@hotmail.com

Rockatonia (Tonia) Bradley, OD
1523 Sadler Rd

Fernandina Beach, FL 32034
Bus: 904.261.5955

Cell: 270.339.6179
thetoniabradley@gmail.com

GEORGIA

Mumtaz Bashir, OD

2014 Lawrenceville-Suwanee Rd
Suwanee, GA 30024

Bus: 678.370.0610

Cell: 678.772.0868
DrBashir@umeyecare.com

KENTUCKY

Justin Coleman, OD

25 Sterling Way, Suite C
Mount Sterling, KY 40353
Bus: 859.498.4800

Cell: 606.422.4960
jcoleman471@gmail.com

MARYLAND

Nina Doyle, OD, FAAO
1702 Transportation
Boulevard, Suite |
Crofton, MD 21114
Bus: 410.721.2500
Cell: 443.852.3431
nina.doyle@gmail.com

MASSACHUSETTS
Nikhil Saini, OD

1157 North Main St
Randolph, MA 02368
Bus: 781.963.2333

Cell: 717.318.4365
nikhilsainiod@gmail.com

MASSACHUSETTS
Sabrina Gaan, OD

51 Man Mar Dr

Unit 2

Plainville, MA 02762

Bus: 508.222.9912

Cell: 510.672.2384
gaan.optometry@gmail.com

MICHIGAN

Anthony Sesto, OD

24307 Harper Ave

Saint Claire Shores, MI 48080
Bus: 586.775.6733

Cell: 586.863.6227
drsesto@normandyoptical.com
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2024 VSP VISION AMBASSADORS

East Region

NEW JERSEY
Frank Barnes Jr, OD
319 Orange Rd
Montclair, NJ 07042
Bus: 973.744.6466
Cell: 862.202.1014
drsbandc@aol.com

NEW YORK

David Dexter, OD
147 W First Street
Oswego, NY 13126
Bus: 315.343.2020
Cell: 315.591.5134
ddexod@gmail.com

NEW YORK

Richard Malara, OD
6950 E Genesee St
Stel

Fayetteville, NY 13066
Bus: 315.445.9856
Cell: 315.382.2816

drmalara@drmalara.com

OHIO

Chris Smiley, OD

730 Mount Airyshire Blvd.
Columbus, OH 43235
Bus: 614.880.2020

Cell: 614.832.2020
csmileyod@gmail.com

OHIO

Jason Miller, OD, MBA,
FAAO

9711 Sawmill Pkwy,
Suite C

Powell, OH 43065
Bus: 614.793.0700
Cell: 614.296.1175
millereyedoc@me.com

PENNSYLVANIA

Benjamin Foreman, OD
1333 Germantown Pike
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
Bus: 610.277.2447

Cell: 267.374.5439
bforemanod@gmail.com

SOUTH CAROLINA
Michelle Cooper,
oD

507 W Butler Rd
Greenville, SC
29607

Bus: 864.277.4420
Cell: 864.901.5751

michelle@drmichellecooper.com

VIRGINIA

Gene Sweetnam, OD
5206 Rolling Rd

Ste A

Burke, VA 22015

Bus: 703.425.2000

Cell: 703.626.1766
gsweetnam@verizon.net

VIRGINIA

Robert Bass, OD, FAAO
8721 Digges Road
Manassas, VA 20110
Bus: 703.361.4161

Cell: 703.314.9899
idrbass@gmail.com

Revised 0/10/2024

¥Sp vision


mailto:millereyedoc@me.com

Ambassador Support Team
Questions: AmbassadorSupport@vsp.com

Jim Caster

Vice President, Provider Relations
Bus: 916.858.5301

Cell: 916.952.4392
Jim.caster@vsp.com

Lisa Lanterman

Manager, Doctor Relations
Bus: 916.851.4319

Cell: 916.642.5534
Lisa.lanterman@vsp.com

Stacie Anderson

Supervisor, Doctor Relations
Bus: 916.858.5249

Cell: 916.952.8515
Stacie.anderson@vsp.com

Whitney Gagnebin

Senior Provider Relationship Manager
Cell: 916.218.2657
Whitney.gagnebin@vsp.com

Vanessa Uzong

Senior Industry Outreach Specialist
Bus: 916.851.4035

Cell: 612.414.2890
Vanessa.uzong@vsp.com
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